ATCA Blades & Integrated Systems
Features
FMM Series
Introduction
Advantech’s Fabric Mezzanine Modules (FMM) provide additional flexibility to Advantech ATCA CPU and RTM boards. Additional flexibility can be I/O ports such as 10GE SFP+
ports, 40GE networking , VGA server type graphics module, PCIe-based expression offload, as well various FI interfaces for ATCA CPU boards. Fabric Mezzanine Modules facilitate
ease of system customization by using standard CPU boards and RTMs.
Fabric Mezzanine Modules have a PCIex8 or x16 high speed local CPU / processor interface, which can be routed to local resources, or ATCA Zone 2/3. Advantech has defined two

MIC-5342 - Yes - Yes - Yes
MIC-5345 - Yes - Yes - Yes
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
FMM-5001BE 10GE Dual-dual star FI support
FMM-5001FE 10GE Intel® 82599ES with dual SFP+ output
FMM-5001QE Quad Intel® 82599ES for 40GE FI support
FMM-5002E Server graphic with one external VGA port
FMM-5004ME Mellanox CX3 for 40GE FI support
FMM-5006AE Intel® DH8920 PCH QuickAssist Accelerator
FMM-5006TE Intel® DH8955 PCH QuickAssist Accelerator
Related Products
Model Name Description
MIC-5332 series ATCA CPU blade with dual Intel® Xeon® CPU
MIC-5333 series ATCA CPU blade with dual Intel® Xeon® CPU